

(
T.P.(Crl.) No. 137 OF 2004
Item No. MM-1COURT NO. 1SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

Record of Proceedings

T.P. (Crl.) No. 137 of 2004

S.K. Saxena ...Petitioner

versus

Vikas Yadav & Ors.. ...Respondents

Date : 28.4.2005 : The petition was mentioned today

CORAM: HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BEL MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For petitioner (s): Ms. Kamini Jaiswwal, Adv.
Ms. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.

For respondent (s) :

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 6th May, 2005.

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER